
To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。

DINNER MENU

A LA CARTE

3,650

3,650

4,250

3,050

3,250

3,650

STARTER

Assorted Hotel Special Smoke
ホテル特製スモークの盛り合わせ

Yamanashi Prefecture Venison
and Wild Boar Meat Sausage
山梨県産 鹿肉と猪肉のソーセージ

Salad with Watercress, Beet, and Colorful Carrot,
served with feta cheese
クレソンとビーツ、カラフル人参のサラダ フェタチーズ添え

KAI Rainbow Trout Carpaccio, Salad Style
甲斐サーモンのカルパッチョ サラダ仕立て

Grilled Caesar Salad 
with Thick-sliced KOSHU FUJI ZAKURA Pork Bacon
甲州富士桜ポークの厚切りベーコンのグリルドシーザーサラダ

Iceberg Wedge Salad
アイスバーグウェッジサラダ

SOUP

Clam Chowder 
クラムチャウダー

Baked French Onion Soup
オニオングラタンスープ

   WESTERN GRILL

◎Grilled Market Fish of the Day（120g）
　 沼津港直送 本日の鮮魚のグリル

◎Grilled Canadian Lobster（1tail）and Scallop  （1piece）
　 カナダ産オマール海老（1尾）とホタテ（1個）のグリル

◎Grilled SHINGEN Chicken（350g）
　 and Canadian Lobster（half）Surf & Turf
　 信玄どり 骨付きモモ肉とカナダ産オマール海老（1/2尾）のグリル
　 サーフ＆ターフ

◎Grilled SHINGEN Chicken（350g）
　 信玄どり 骨付きモモ肉のグリル

◎Three Assorted Meat Brochettes
  （SHINGEN Chicken, KOSHU FUJI ZAKURA Pork, 
　  Grilled US Black Angus Hanging Tender）
　 肉三味ブロシェット
　 （信玄どり、甲州富士桜ポーク、USアンガスビーフ）

◎Grilled US Black Angus Hanging Tender（150g）
　 USアンガスビーフ ハンギングのグリル

◎Comes with Rice or Bread
　ライスまたはパンが付きます

2,420

2,420

1,450

2,400

2,150

2,800

富士マリオットホテル山中湖　DINNER 24 Spring_05

950

1,200
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To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。

DINNER MENU

A LA CARTE

   WESTERN GRILL

◎Grilled Market Fish of the Day（120g）
　 沼津港直送 本日の鮮魚のグリル

◎Grilled Canadian Lobster（1tail）and Scallop  （1piece）
　 カナダ産オマール海老（1尾）とホタテ（1個）のグリル

◎Grilled SHINGEN Chicken（350g）
　 and Canadian Lobster（half）Surf & Turf
　 信玄どり 骨付きモモ肉と
　 カナダ産オマール海老（1/2尾）のグリルサーフ＆ターフ

◎Grilled SHINGEN Chicken（350g）
　 信玄どり 骨付きモモ肉のグリル

◎Three Assorted Meat Brochettes
  （SHINGEN Chicken, KOSHU FUJI ZAKURA Pork, 
　  Grilled US Black Angus Hanging Tender）
　 肉三味ブロシェット（信玄どり、甲州富士桜ポーク、USアンガスビーフ）

◎Grilled US Black Angus Hanging Tender（150g）
　 USアンガスビーフ ハンギングのグリル

◎Grilled KOSHU FUJI ZAKURA Pork Loin（130g）
　 甲州富士桜ポーク ロースのグリル

◎Grilled Yamanashi Venison（2pices）
　 山梨県産 鹿肉のグリル（骨付きロース2本）

◎Grilled KOSHU WINE Beef Sirloin（130g）
　 甲州ワインビーフ サーロインのグリル

◎Grilled KOSHU Beef Tenderloin（120g） 
　 甲州牛 テンダーロインのグリル

◎Comes with Rice or Bread
　ライスまたはパンが付きます

3,650

3,650

4,250

3,050

3,250

3,650

3,900

6,050

6,700

12,100

1,800

2,000

2,500

3,050

6,800

SEASONAL MENU

Smelt and Vegetable Tempura 
ワカサギと野菜の天麩羅 変わり塩

OSHINO HAAKAI Soba Noodles
and Watercress Kakiage Tempura
忍野八海そばとクレソンのかき揚げ

Seasonal Seafood Salad in Canola Flower Field Style 
with Roast Sake Dressing
旬の魚介サラダ仕立て 菜の花畑風 煎り酒ドレッシング

AKAFUJI Salmon and Salmon Roe on Rice
  with Pickled Vegetables, Miso Soup 
紅富士サーモンとイクラの親子重（香の物、味噌汁付）

   Moromi Miso Grilled KOSHU Wine Beef Sirloin on Rice 
  with Pickled Vegetables, Miso Soup 
甲州ワインビーフサーロインもろみ味噌焼き重（香の物、味噌汁付）



To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。

DINNER MENU

A LA CARTE

1,250

1,250

1,500

3,000

KIDS MENU

Corn Soup
コーンポタージュスープ

Mushroom and Tomato Pasta
キノコとトマトのパスタ

Bacon Cream Pasta
ベーコンクリームパスタ

◎Grilled Hamburg Steak with Hot Vegetables
グリルドハンバーグステーキ 温野菜添え

◎Grilled Fish with Hollandaise Sauce with Hot Vegetables
白身魚のオランデーズ焼き 温野菜添え

◎Mixed Plate with Hot Vegetables
（Hamburg Steak, Steamed Fish, Sausages）
ミックスプレート温野菜添え（ハンバーグ、白身魚、ソーセージ）

◎Comes with Rice or Bread
ライスまたはパンが付きます

DESSERT

Assorted Three Ice Cream
アイスクリーム3種の盛り合わせ

Baked Cheesecake and Fruits
ベイクドチーズケーキ＆フルーツ

Grape Parfait, Shingen Mochi Style
信玄餅風 葡萄のパフェ

Assorted Seasonal Fruits
季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ

500

1,250

1,700

2,450

2,450

2,450

富士マリオットホテル山中湖　DINNER 24 Spring_07


